
INTRAMURAL SPORTS
FALL 2025 SCHEDULE

O C T
2 8 t h

REGISTRATION OPENS AUGUST 19TH 

SEMESTER PASS : $25

L E A G U E S / 1  D AY  E V E N T S /  M U LT I - D AY  E V E N T S

C H E C K  O U T  T H E  N E W  F U S I O N  P L AY  P O R T A L  &  A P P !

Cornhole 3v3 Basketball
Student Rec CenterStudent Rec Center 11/17/25

Softball Sand Volleyball

Pickleball/Tennis

Wolf Field

Tennis Courts
Flag Football

10/27/25 Recreation East

9/2/25

9/13/25

Kickball

Ultimate Frisbee Badminton

Indoor Pickleball
Recreation East

Recreation East Student Rec Center

Student Rec Center 10/13/25

10/14/25

10/4/25

10/18/25

11/8/25

9/2/25Recreation East

www.IndianaState.edu/Campus-Rec


