INTRAMURAL SPORTS

FALL 2025 SCHEDULE

REGISTRATION OPENS AUGUST 19TH

SEMESTER PASS: \$25



LEAGUES/1 DAY EVENTS/ MULTI-DAY EVENTS

9/2/25	Softball Recreation East	Sand Volleyball Wolf Field 9/2/25
10/27/25	Flag Football Recreation East	Pickleball/Tennis Tennis Courts 9/13/25
10/4/25	Kickball Recreation East	Indoor Pickleball Student Rec Center
10/14/25	Ultimate Frisbee Recreation East	Badminton Student Rec Center 10/18/25
11/8/25	Cornhole Student Rec Center	3v3 Basketball Student Rec Center

CHECK OUT THE NEW FUSION PLAY PORTAL & APP!

